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RING KNUTSTORP
]
Testday Formula Renault / Clio Cup
]
Renault Ring Knutstorp 2,070 Km
Practice 6 Clio 15.04.2013 14:00
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 13:58:44
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(6) Mattias Lindberg
1 7:04.905 +5:58.202 14:12:34.494
2 1:06.703 14:13:41.197
3 6:51.218 +5:44.515 14:20:32.415
4 2:14.931 +1:08.228 14:22:47.346
5 2:11.601 +1:04.898 14:24:58.947
(8) Robert Helling
1 1:07.898 +1.005 14:03:22.807
2 1:07.335 +0.442 14:04:30.142
3 1:07.320 +0.427 14:05:37.462
4 1:06.893 14:06:44.355
5 1:07.001 +0.108 14:07:51.356
6 17:11.164  +16:04.271 14:25:02.520
(37) Peter Larsson
1 2:17.574 +1:08.667 14:07:37.786
2 1:09.031 +0.124 14:08:46.817
3 1:09.173 +0.266 14:09:55.990
4 1:08.907 14:11:04.897
(20) Henric Skoog
1 8:49.984 +7:41.024 14:18:18.594
2 1:08.960 14:19:27.554
(51) Linda Johansson
1 1:10.445 14:04:40.421
2 1:10.809 +0.364 14:05:51.230
3 3:33.399 +2:22.954 14:09:24.629
4 9:34.945 +8:24.500 14:18:59.574
(18) Axel Hellsten
1 2:16.292 14:09:42.945
2 7:29.116 +5:12.824 14:17:12.061
3 2:17.450 +1.158 14:19:29.511
4 5:37.134 +3:20.842 14:25:06.645
(1) Andreas Wernersson
1 4:25.816 +1:00.058 14:10:02.448
2 11:37.628 +8:11.870 14:21:40.076
3 3:25.758 14:25:05.834
(29) Kalle Dejemyr
1 4:44.962 +4.338 14:08:58.171
2 4:40.624 14:13:38.795
Orbits
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